* The two mounts are securely fastened together with a connecting rivet that allows
both mounts to rotate

* Can join bundles of cable, tubing or hoses that may need to move or are not parallel
» Mount separates bundles to avoid abrasion

* Pull apart force: 250 Ibs.



Part Number:
Product Family:
Product Line:

RoHS Compliancy Status:

Note:

Part Description:

Material:

Color:

Height (In.):

Height (mm):

Length (In.):

Length (mm):

Width (In.):

Width (mm):

Environment:

Pull Apart Force (Ibs.):

Std. Pkg. UOM:

Used With Cable Ties:

UOM:

Std. Pkg. Qty.:

Min. Order Qty.:

TM3-X2-C0Y

Swivel Mounts

Screw/Rivet Applied

Compliant

TM3-X2-COY replaces TM3-X2-CO

Swivel Cable Tie Mount

Weather Resistant Nylon 6.6

Black

15

19.0

87

22.1

.62

15.75

Indoors/Outdoors

120

PK

M, I, S, HS, LH

PC

100

100






