

• The two mounts are securely fastened together with a connecting rivet that allows both mounts to rotate

- Can join bundles of cable, tubing or hoses that may need to move or are not parallel
 Mount separates bundles to avoid abrasion
- Pull apart force: 250 lbs.

Part Number: Product Family:	TM3-X2-C0Y Swivel Mounts
Product Line:	Screw/Rivet Applied
RoHS Compliancy Status:	Compliant
Note:	TM3-X2-C0Y replaces TM3-X2-C0
Part Description:	Swivel Cable Tie Mount
Material:	Weather Resistant Nylon 6.6
Color:	Black
Height (In.):	.75
Height (mm):	19.0
Length (In.):	.87
Length (mm):	22.1
Width (In.):	.62
Width (mm):	15.75
Environment:	Indoors/Outdoors
Pull Apart Force (lbs.):	120
Std. Pkg. UOM:	РК
Used With Cable Ties:	M, I, S, HS, LH
UOM:	PC
Std. Pkg. Qty.:	100
Min. Onlan Otra	100

100

Min. Order Qty.: